
Check out the Career Exploration Center website for helpful tips and job search strategies: https://hecec.human.cornell.edu/
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A requirement of the GPHS major is a supervised experiential learning component, which entails active and engaged learning in a 
laboratory or community setting chosen from a portfolio of pre-approved opportunities. For more information on how to fulfill this  

       requirement, please visit: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/globalhealth/experiential

Undergraduate

Public Service Opportunities:
Ashoka Fellowship Program: https://www.ashoka.org/en-us/program/ashoka-fellowship
Capital Semester: https://www.human.cornell.edu/academics/offcampus/capitalsemester/home
Community Health Corps: www.communityhealthcorps.org
Cornell in Washington: ciw.cornell.edu
Cornell Public Service Center: www.psc.cornell.edu
Global Medical Brigades (GMB), Cornell University: https://cornell.campusgroups.com/gmb/news/

Summer Public Health Opportunities:
Columbia Summer Public Health Scholars Program: https://urf.columbia.edu/fellowship/summer-public-health-scholars-
program-sphsp
Cornell Cooperative Extension: https://cals.cornell.edu/cornell-cooperative-extension/join-us/cce-summer-internship-program

Summer Research Opportunities:
Center for Disease Control (CDC): https://www.cdc.gov/fellowships/short-term/undergraduate.html
National Institutes of Health Summer Internship Program: https://www.training.nih.gov/programs/sip
National Youth Leadership Forum: https://www.envisionexperience.com/explore-our-programs/national-youth-leadership-
forum-advanced-medicine-and-health-care
Travelers Research Fellowship Program: weill.cornell.edu/education/programs/tra_sum_res.html
University of Pennsylvania Undergraduate Minority Research Program: https://ldi.upenn.edu/education/penn-ldi-training-
programs/sumr/

Government-Focused Internships:
Center for Science in the Public Interest: https://www.cspinet.org/job/public-interest-internship-program
Morris Udall Foundation Native America Congressional Internship: www.udall.gov/OurPrograms/Internship/Internship.aspx 
USAID Global Fellows Summer Internship: https://www.usaid.gov/work-usaid/careers/student-internships

Global Health Opportunities:
Cornell Global Health Summer Programs: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/globalhealth/
partnerships%20and%20programs
Unite for Sight: www.uniteforsight.org/volunteer-abroad

Opportunities to Get Involved on Campus:
Cornell International Institute for Food, Agriculture, and Development: https://emergingmarkets.dyson.cornell.edu/
smart-2021-2022/
David M. Einhorn Center for Community Engagement: https://oei.cornell.edu/programs/programs-for-students/
Experiential Learning Symposium: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/globalhealth/els 
Global Health Case Competition: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/globalhealth/case 
Global Health Student Advisory Board: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/globalhealth/
studentleadership
Mario Einaudi Center for International Studies: einaudi.cornell.edu
Overview of Cornell Global Health Organizations: https://www.human.cornell.edu/dns/academics/undergraduate/
globalhealth
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Post-Graduate

Government-Focused Career Opportunities:
USA JOBS (Focus on Public Health): https://www.usajobs.gov/Search/Results?k=public%20health

Global Health Opportunities:
Center for Infectious Disease Research in Zambia Fellowship: http://www.cidrz.org/training/cidrz-healthcorps-fellowship/
Fulbright Program: https://einaudi.cornell.edu/fulbright-us-student-program
Global Health Corps Fellowship: https://ghcorps.org/about/apply-to-be-a-fellow/
Peace Corps: www.peacecorps.gov
Princeton in Asia Fellowship: piaweb.princeton.edu/apply-to-pia




